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Price
207.485 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.14% (-0.28)

US91347P1057
OLED

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

9,204 EUR
S&P 500

207.22 USD (300)
207.73 USD (400)
207.30 USD
208.77 USD
206.40 USD
207.77 USD
207.392636 USD
30,632
6,353,811.19
1,246
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

on market
Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B Equity Weekly &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US91347P1057&ID_NOTATION=10971155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US91347P1057&ID_NOTATION=10971155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f068f66d07fc84656a0909a7f65067fff7f888410b14bbb81aae837980e02356&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c40db3cd557d2d1a2&time=1719502216&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb6cfdb72de586064cd8ac4fc5895618d27b1723f5c9261cb59862da1af3af0a&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3f95811adbb268743&time=1719502216&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8928557e23a71f76ab21236455caf5421389b616196bd4cf1ef8685921619df1&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e6f38ae488e063136&time=1719502216&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d94f923b8b8a56fcd7fb9aedc1004d4af017a9f65ffb34d610148d3d1a44f56c&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=34dc592e4ec540462&time=1719502216&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7413dc821cf2b0d3666dc627f8d2dc497da6fb721e05d181547b1b2c9c4d2053&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d6ffecaf83b3bd976&time=1719502216&tool=RSC

UNIVERSAL DISPLAY CORP

Details

2024/06/26 17:14:52

Price
207.485 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.14% (-0.28)

ISIN US91347P1057
Symbol OLED
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,204 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 207.22 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 207.73 USD (400)
Open 207.30 USD
High 208.77 USD
Low 206.40 USD
Close (prev. day) 207.77 USD
VWAP 207.392636 USD
Volume (pcs) 30,632
Trading volume 6,353,811.19
Number of trades 1,246
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.64% +52.83% -5.61%
Perf (abs.) +18.26 +71.82 -12.36
Beta 1.72 1.63 1.56
Volatility 33.01 34.26 42.58
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

207.950 USD (352,004)
186.499 USD (313,139)
173.275 USD (305,117)
165.891 USD (294,711)

212.465 USD (2024/06/24)

148.750 USD (2024/04/19)

212.465 USD (2024/06/24)

133.670 USD (2023/11/01)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 194.00 EUR 0.00 1

25
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:06 192.95 EUR 0.00 1

26
Nasdaq 2024/06/ 17:14 207.485 USD 6.35 1,246

26
Munich 2024/06/ 08:00 193.05 EUR 0.00 1

26
London Stock 2024/03/ 14:30 160.87 USD 0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10971155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44284701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15880229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2595657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805440

UNIVERSAL DISPLAY CORP

Exchange 20

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:10 192.75 EUR 0.00 1
26

Berlin 2024/06/ 08:08 193.00 EUR 0.00 1
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=289963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8273

UNIVERSAL DISPLAY CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
UNIVERSAL DISPLAY ;

CORPORATIONT

oo i

Contact Details
UNIVERSAL DISPLAY CORP

Phillips Boulevard 375 08618-1455 Ewing
Telefon: +1 609 671 0980

Fax: +1 609 671 0995

E-mail: investor@udcoled.com
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